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VACATION SCHEDULE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025

IISJ/PR1./0148/2023-2024

Dear Parents.

Greetings!

15:.12.2023

The vacation schedule for the academic ycar 2024-2025 is as below.

Principal

© 31.03.2024(Sunday)

| New Academic Year begins on
Ramadan Eid Holidays
2
Hajj Holidays
3
4 Summer Vacation
6 ~ Staffto report on
7| Allstudents to rép‘ort on
8 Winter Break

14.04.2024 (Sunday)

to
13.04.2024(Saturday)

16.06.2024 (Sunday)
to
20.06.2024 (Thursday)

21.07.2024 (Sunday)
to

05.09.2024 (Thursday)

07.09.2024 (Saturday)

08.09.2024 (Sunday)

22.12.2024(Sunday)

to
02.01.2025(Thursday)




